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New Zealand Masters Athletics

Track & Field Championships 2019
Aorangi Stadium  - 1/03/2019 to 3/03/2019

Results

Event 108  X30+ 400 Metre Sprint
=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points Alternate
=================================================================================
Race  1
  1 Barry Jones                M Akl                    1:18.41    5
  2 Sheryl Gower               W Wbp                    1:20.51    5
  3 Michael Bond               M Can                    1:22.34    3
  4 Jim Jones                  M Wbp                    1:27.42    5
  5 Claire Giles               W Otg                    1:28.48    5
  6 Chris Waring               W Akl                    1:28.54    5
  7 Dave Eastmond              M Nth                    1:29.28    3
Race  2
  1 Phil Napper                M Otg                    1:04.84    5
  2 David Riddell              M Tas                    1:07.24    3
  3 Warren Green               M Sth                    1:11.04    1
  4 Brian Warren               M Tar                    1:19.43    5
  5 Wolfgang Schenk            M Akl                    1:21.56    3
  6 John Mulvaney              M Can                    1:32.24    1
Race  3
  1 Murray Hart                M Tas                    1:04.65    5
  2 Steve Low                  M Tas                    1:05.07    3
  3 Liz Wilson                 W Otg                    1:06.50    5
  4 Willem Van Den Worm        M Hbg                    1:09.11    1
  5 Trevor Watson              M Wbp                    1:10.41
  6 Karen Hulena               W Akl                    1:20.24    3
Race  4
  1 Bruce Thomson              M Sth                    1:01.24    5
  2 Timothy Turner             M Akl                    1:03.18    3
  3 Anthony Rogal              M Can                    1:05.11    1
  4 Robert Holland             M Can                    1:08.20
  5 Robert Homan               M Otg                    1:10.16
Race  5
  1 Andrew Davenport           M Mwa                      58.04    5
  2 Allan Moulai               M Can                      59.12    3
  3 David Garnier              M Akl                    1:00.48    5
  4 Andrew Sexton              M Akl                    1:00.64    3
  5 Malcolm Cornelius          M Can                    1:00.66    1
Race  6
  1 David Hansen               M Tas                      54.23    5
  2 Zeddric Osten              M Otg                    1:01.94    3
  3 David O'Sullivan           M Otg                    1:02.61    5
  4 Jack Donaghy               M Akl                    1:04.73    1

Event 108  X30+ 400 Metre Sprint
====================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# Points Alternate
====================================================================================
Finals
  1 David Hansen               M Tas                      54.23   6   5
  1 Andrew Davenport           M Mwa                      58.04   5   5
  1 David Garnier              M Akl                    1:00.48   5   5
  1 Bruce Thomson              M Sth                    1:01.24   4   5
  1 David O'Sullivan           M Otg                    1:02.61   6   5
  1 Murray Hart                M Tas                    1:04.65   3   5
  1 Phil Napper                M Otg                    1:04.84   2   5
  1 Liz Wilson                 W Otg                    1:06.50   3   5
  1 Barry Jones                M Akl                    1:18.41   1   5
  1 Brian Warren               M Tar                    1:19.43   2   5
  1 Sheryl Gower               W Wbp                    1:20.51   1   5
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New Zealand Masters Athletics

Track & Field Championships 2019
Aorangi Stadium  - 1/03/2019 to 3/03/2019

Results

....Event 108  X30+ 400 Metre Sprint
  1 Jim Jones                  M Wbp                    1:27.42   1   5
  1 Claire Giles               W Otg                    1:28.48   1   5
  1 Chris Waring               W Akl                    1:28.54   1   5
  2 Allan Moulai               M Can                      59.12   5   3
  2 Andrew Sexton              M Akl                    1:00.64   5   3
  2 Zeddric Osten              M Otg                    1:01.94   6   3
  2 Timothy Turner             M Akl                    1:03.18   4   3
  2 Steve Low                  M Tas                    1:05.07   3   3
  2 David Riddell              M Tas                    1:07.24   2   3
  2 Karen Hulena               W Akl                    1:20.24   3   3
  2 Wolfgang Schenk            M Akl                    1:21.56   2   3
  2 Michael Bond               M Can                    1:22.34   1   3
  2 Dave Eastmond              M Nth                    1:29.28   1   3
  3 Malcolm Cornelius          M Can                    1:00.66   5   1
  3 Jack Donaghy               M Akl                    1:04.73   6   1
  3 Anthony Rogal              M Can                    1:05.11   4   1
  3 Willem Van Den Worm        M Hbg                    1:09.11   3   1
  3 Warren Green               M Sth                    1:11.04   2   1
  3 John Mulvaney              M Can                    1:32.24   2   1
  4 Robert Holland             M Can                    1:08.20   4
  4 Trevor Watson              M Wbp                    1:10.41   3
  5 Robert Homan               M Otg                    1:10.16   4


